

Please tear here and submit before you leave. The top half is yours to keep!

Call-to-Action

Join us in our efforts to ensure that everyone in Johnson County has an opportunity to be as healthy as possible.

more about the health equity issues in my community.
I want to volunteer to survey Johnson County residents for the Johnson County Community Health Assessment on September 8 .
I want to join the Health Equity Network to stay updated on efforts to improve health and well-being for Johnson County residents.
Name:
Organization:
Email:
Phone:

The **Johnson County Health Equity Network** is a multisector collaborative of community partners dedicated to ensuring that everyone has a fair and just opportunity to be as healthy as possible regardless of who you are, where you live, or what your circumstances may be.

The Health Equity Network is facilitated by
United Community Services of Johnson County and
the Johnson County Department of Health and Environment with
funding from the Kansas Health Foundation
and the REACH Healthcare Foundation.

For more information, visit www.ucsjoco.org or call 913-438-4764.